
LIST OF TITLES (06/01/2011)
SL.No. TITLES LANG. NAME OF THE CONCERN

FEATURE FILMS
90993 2011 ANTRIKSH KA AAKRAMAN (DUB) SPE Films India Pvt. Ltd.
90837 3 BACHELOURS UV News Media & Communications Ltd.
91023 7 KHOON MAAF UTV Motion Pictures (A Div. UTV Soft.Co)
90863 A DREAM MERCHANT Asheema Creations
90997 AAJ KA DUSHSHASAN Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
91010 AAJ KA VEERA (DUB) Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90823 * AAJ KA VIDHAYAK BHOJ. Jhanavi Creation
90935 AAJ KE DEVDAS BHOJ. Millennium Movies (P) Ltd.
90969 AAKASH ZEP MAR. Atharva Arts Vision
90974 AANCH BHOJ. Jai Krishna Production
90957 AGNIPATH ORIYA Dibhyasha Production
90958 AGNIPATH BEN. Dibhyasha Production
90785 * ANDAZ APNA APNA Vinay Pictures
90857 ANJAAM Box Office Inc.
90988 ANTICIPATORY BAIL J.K. Television & Media Pvt. Ltd.
90846 APSARA AALI MAR. Rainbow Production
90806 * ARDHA GANGU ARDHA GONDHYA MAR. Rishi Raj Productions
90978 ASLAAN Ashriya Films
90786 * ATRANGI Sohail Khan Production
90821 * BABLOO KI LOVE STORY Pratibha Films Creation
90975 BABUAA BANARAS KE BHOJ. Jai Krishna Production
90984 BAD MAN Super Power Productions
90908 BAGIA BHOJ. Kaimur Films
91002 BAHADUR VEERA Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90878 BAJIRAO SINGHAM Reliance Big Pictures
90862 BEAUTIFUL CRIME Asheema Creations
90963 BHALOBASAR - CROSS CONNECTION BEN. Response Pictures
90809 * BHHED ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
91004 BHOJPURI ANDHA KANOON BHOJ S.K. Films Entertainment
90917 BHOJPURIYA ROCKSTAR BHOJ. Kasim Pictures
90900 BIHAR TIGER BHOJ. Santoshi Mata Movies
90861 BLACK AND WHITE SAPNE Asheema Creations
90854 BLEMISHED LIGHT (DAGH UJALA) 69 Productions Pvt. Ltd.
90852 BRAHMAND NAYAK SAI BABA Guru Sai Films Intl.
90803 * BUMPER OFFER Rising Star Entertainment
90886 BURKHA Don Creations
90887 BURKHA ENG. Don Creations
90888 BURKHA KANN. Don Creations
90889 BURKHA TAMIL Don Creations
90890 BURKHA TELEGU Don Creations
90891 BURKHA MALYA. Don Creations
90947 CANADIAN DREAMS ENG. Babu Kishan Bollywood Entertainment Prod.
90942 CHAMELI KI SHAADI Green Leaf Media Entertainment
90799 * CHANDA AUR CHAKORI A M Films International
90817 * CHANDA SURAJ BHOJ. Kapil Films International
90936 CHETNA M.A.S.K. Arts
90816 * CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI THE EMPEROR OF PEOPLE'S PRIDEAman Anam Films Prod. Entertainment
90793 * CHITRALEKHA M.I. Films Pvt. Ltd.



90848 CHORI KA MAAL MORI MEIN Dhumketu Punatar Films
90856 CHORON KI BARAT Khushi Films
90835 CLASSIFIED Ektanand Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
90948 COLOURS OF WATER Colours of Water
90906 CONTROL Z Om Movies
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90879 CRAZY MUNDE PUN Purewal Films International
91019 DAKAIT BHOJ. Mithila Talkies
90915 DALIT BHOJ. Ganga Entertainment
90994 DEEWANA MAIN DEEWANA Sangeeta Pictures
90902 DHARA - 498 CHH. Kesharwali Films Production
90943 DHARMAKANNYA MAR. Ace Bench Mark
90850 DHULKI TARI MAYA LAGI - PART 2 GUJ. H.G. Pictures
90788 * DIL AUR DAULAT Balax Films
90991 DIL KA FUNDA 7TH Plane Communications
91017 DIL KARE TERA INTAZAAR Shikoh Films Enterprises
90864 DIL KE DARWAJE PE Asheema Creations
90956 DOLI UTHKE RAHEGI Jay Shridevi Art Production
90869 DREAMS COME TRUE K. Zee Inc.
90905 DULHANIYA HUM LE JAIB BHOJ. Millennium Movies (P) Ltd.
91018 DURGA BHOJ. Vijay Laxmi International
90996 DUSHSHASAN Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
91005 E ANDHA KANOON BHOJ S.K. Films Entertainment
90885 EHSAAS THE REALIZATION C. Thru Production
90998 EK AUR DUSHSHASAN Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90870 EK AUR HAQEEQAT (Dub) Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
91014 EK AUR JAANBAAZ KHILADI (DUB) Goa Broad Band
90871 EK AUR RAKSHAK (DUB) Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
91016 EK VARDAAN BHOJ. Madhusudan Creation
90893 FASLA KASAB MAR. Heeren Adhikari Production
90832 FRUIT SALAD (3 YEARS) Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90833 FRUIT SALAD STORY (3 YEARS) Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90912 FURRRRR Vijay Shree Movies
90964 GANGA DAMODAR Shani Movies
90839 GAUHAR JAAN Still Running Productions
90841 GAUHAR JAAN - THE COURTESAN BRIDE Still Running Productions
90987 GHAR HOLA MANDIR JAISEN BHOJ. Maa Bhawani Entertainment & Event
90880 GLASSY JUNCTION PUN Purewal Films International
90808 * GOONJ ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
90855 GULIVER'S TRAVELS : BADE NAWAB CHHOTE USTAD (DUB) - Fox Star Studios India Pvt. Ltd.
90794 * HAATH KI SAFAI M.I. Films Pvt. Ltd.
90930 HAMEIN TO APNON NE LOOTA Bhole Sai Films
90872 HAQEEQAT - EK MAHA SANGRAM (Dub) Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
90873 HAQEEQAT - EK SACHAI (DUB) Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
90874 HAQEEQAT - THE TRUTH (DUB) Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
90934 HAZAARO HASRATEIN Rock Star Production
90800 * HINDOL Dolphin Communications
90815 * HINDUSTAN MERI SHAAN Mali Entertainment Films
90834 HOOK YA CROOK UTV Motion Pictures
90907 HUSNA KA DHOKHA Video Entertainment Films
90791 * ILZAAM M.I. Films Pvt. Ltd.
90827 INTEHAA JULMO KA Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.



90882 ISS DESH KA YAARO KYA HOGA ? Movie Guild
90798 * IT'S MY LIFE Ashok Honda Productions
91009 JAANBAZ KI JUNG (DUB) Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90830 JAB JAAGE TAB SAVERA K.P.K. Movies
90810 * JAHAAN ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
90787 * JAI SHREE SATYANARAYAN Parvati Films Corporation
90929 JANMO JANMA NA SANGATHI GUJ. Jyoti Movie Vision
90875 JANWAR - THE DESTROYER (DUB) Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
90876 JANWAR - THE IRON MAN (DUB) Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
90877 JANWAR - THE MOST WANTED (DUB) Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
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90826 JULMO KA TANDAV Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90828 JULMO SITAM Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90924 KAALI GANGA Altamash Films International
90822 * KAALO Beyond Dreams
90818 * KAB MILABU BHOJ. Kapil Films International
90918 KAB TAK KARE DIL INTAZAAR Shikoh Films Enterprises
90971 KAISE JIYAB TOHRA BIN BHOJ. Jai Maa Durga Bhawani Films
90811 * KALUWA BHAIL SAYAN BHOJ. Akash Film Entertainment
90895 KAMINON KA KAMEENA (DUB) Shaheen Enterprises 9999
90922 KAND - BLACK SCANDAL M.K. Murti Production
90962 KANGLE AAZAM Sita Creation
90847 KANOON KE RAKHWALE - THE GREEN HORNET (DUB) SPE Films India Pvt. Ltd.
90820 * KASAM APNE KHOON KI BHOJ. Sai Ajay Film Production
90999 KASAM UPARWALE KI Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90892 KASLA KASAB MAR. Heeren Adhikari Production
90898 KEKRA SE KAHI HE RAM BHOJ. Mahavir Music & Entertainment
90909 KHOKHA TILLI Shringaar Cine Vision International
90982 KISHAN - THE MAD Amita Sri Films
90954 KITNE 420 One Musica TV & Films
90780 * KOTHA Alchemy Studios
90781 * KOTHHA Alchemy Studios
90933 KRANTI SURYA BEERSA MUNDA Taj Film Productions
90928 KUSTI - HIMMAT ASEL TAR LOLAVUN DAKHVA - MAR. Samrudhi Movies Music Creation
90795 * LITTLE LILLY (ANIMATION) Ashok Honda Productions
90796 * LITTLE LILLY (ANIMATION) TAMIL Ashok Honda Productions
90797 * LITTLE LILLY (ANIMATION) TELEGU Ashok Honda Productions
90966 LOCKET Shree Balkishan Entertainment
90849 LOVE HUA KAB HUA Uppal Films Entertainment
90920 LOVE KAHO YA PYAR Silve Vision Entertainment
90860 LOVE KARO TO LALU JAISAA Asheema Creations
91011 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS O.K. International
91012 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS BHOJ. O.K. International
91013 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS ENG. O.K. International
91025 MA MOMAI TARO MAHIMA APARAMPAR GUJ. Shreeji Creation
90959 MAFIA BEN. Dibhyasha Production
90858 MAGAJ MAARI Shantketan Films
90960 MAHIMA GAYATRI MAA KI Sapphire Kreation Inc.
90983 MAHIMA NAAGIN KE CHH. Omkareshwar Films
90843 MAI GAUHAR JAAN BOL RAHI HOON Still Running Productions
90896 MASEEHA KAALI KA (DUB) Shaheen Enterprises 9999
90901 MAYA KE CHHAIYA CHH. Kesharwali Films Production



90953 MAYA KE MANTAR CHH. One Musica TV & Films
90992 MAZA AAVI GAI GUJ. N.D.R. Productions
91001 MEIN HU VEERA Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
91021 MERI JUNG BHOJ. Yashi Films Pvt. Ltd.
90950 MOHILI GAAV Mohili Gaav
90967 MUJHE MERE YAAR SE MILA DE Friends Movie International
90802 * MUMBAI 400002 Differenct Strokes Communications Pvt. Ltd.
90949 MUMMY I LOVE YOU PAPA I LOVE YOU Mummy I Love You Papa I Love You
90851 MUNNA KI MUNNI BADNAAM HUI Kiyoshi Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90840 MY NAME IS GAUHAR JAAN Still Running Productions
90985 NAADINEE Super Power Productions
90913 NACHKARIN CHH. O.M.C. Group
90897 NAHI TOOTI PRITIYA KE DOR BHOJ. Bhomi Entertainment
90883 NAHRON C. Thru Production
90904 NIRAHUA HAMAR NAAM BHOJ. Friends Video
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91022 NO TENSION GUJ. Mahesh Gurjar Production
90952 NONI CHH. One Musica TV & Films
90965 ON THE WAY OF LIFE Shree Balkishan Entertainment
90829 PAANCH PUNTER Mountain Entertainment
90945 PAGADI SAMBHAL JATHTHA Jay Vijay Shri Movies
90789 * PAISA AUR PYAR Balax Films
90899 PANCHAYATI RAJYA Mahavir Music & Entertainment
90914 PANCHAYET BHOJ. Ganga Entertainment
90961 PANGA NAHI LENA Sitas Films & T.V. Production Pvt. Ltd.
90824 * PAPPU BHAI MATRIC FAIL Jeetu Corporation
90940 PARAMPARA PYAR KI Kala Kalash
90938 PARIBHASHA Sriniwasa Films
91006 PHANS GAYE DARLING Darshan Art International
91007 PHANS GAYI DARLING Darshan Art International
90807 * PHHIR ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
90946 PHIR JANAM LENGE HUM S.S. & S.S. International
90819 * PIECEMAN Meeth Films
90845 PLANNER Rainbow Production
91020 PREM LAGAN Rock Film
90941 PREMALA UPAMA NAHIN MAR. Sudin Creation
90944 PREMKAHANI MAR. Ace Bench Mark
90859 PYAR BHAIEL BYAPAR BHOJ. Ambaa Films
90968 PYAR MEIN DANGA V.K. Maurya Films
90790 * QAYAMAT SE PEHLE M.I. Films Pvt. Ltd.
90825 RAGADA Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
91008 RAGADA DABBANG KA (DUB) Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90951 RAJDHANI 24X7 Mishra Production
90894 RAKTA SHAHAR Green Leaf Media Entertainment
91024 RAMPUR KE LAXMAN BHOJ. Encee Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
90903 RANI BADNAM BHAIL BHOJ. Friends Video
91015 RED CHILLIE 7 Star Creation
90972 RESHMI RUMAL MERE SAJAN KA Rajmata Production
90979 RISHTA SADRI J.P. Films Production
90868 SAB NE PILADI THODI Fashionlive Events & Productions
91003 SABSE BADA VEERA Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90976 SADDAM MUJRA TERE NAAM Full Light Films



90844 SAIYAN Film Tribes
90955 SAMAJDAR CHHOTI BAHU Jay Shridevi Art Production
90939 SANA KI SANIYA BHOJ. Radhey Krishna Film Enterprises
90995 SANAM PHIR MILENGE Aman Karan International
90977 SANATAN SATYA Chakrapani Films
90937 SANG MAI TU KAWWAR HAIS MAR. Adan Films Entertainment
90970 SAUGAAT EGO TOHFA BHOJ. Swaroop Films T.V. Network
90980 SAYANE ASHIQ BHOJ. Shiva Siddhant Entertainment
90931 SEEMA KE PAR MDH Film Corporation
90836 SHASHWAT Manas Entertainment
90973 SHOOTER SHUKLA BHOJ. Balajee Sarkar Films
90784 * SIKANDER BHOJ. Vijson Films
90838 SINGHAM Reliance Big Pictures
90865 SOME TEXT MISSING Double Ess Films
90910 SUB CONCIOUS HAI Method Hub
90932 SURYA KRANTI BEERSA MUNDA Taj Film Productions
90911 SWATANTRA SENANI MAHENDER MISIR BHOJ. Shree Saraswati Music Co.
90990 SWEET LOVE Prasun Bannerjee Production
90792 * TAJ MAHAL M.I. Films Pvt. Ltd.
90981 TEEN CHARSO BEES S.S. & S.S. International
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90866 TEESRI JUNG Kadam Film Makers
90926 TENTH CLOUD Childhood Dreams Production
90921 THANE MHARI SAUGAN RAJ. A.S.T. Pictures
90881 THANK YOU TERE PYAAR DA PUN Purewal Films International
90842 THE FORGOTTEN STAR GAUHAR JAAN Still Running Productions
90782 * THE HIT Green Thumb Studios Pvt. Ltd.
90867 THE KILLER FACE BOOK Parvati Films Enterprise
90853 THE LORD SHIRDI KE SAI BABA Guru Sai Films Intl.
90804 * THE MAN MODERN Bootlace Boyz
90805 * THE MAN MODERN ENG. Bootlace Boyz
90923 THE REAL KAND M.K. Murti Production
90916 THE STRUGGLE OF LOVE Friends Movie International
90989 TIRUPATI SRI BALAJI (DUB) Sri Srinivasa Pictures
90986 TOORA BAN GAYA GENTELMAN CHH. Radha Production International
90927 TU CHOR HUM SIPAHI BHOJ. Childhood Dreams Production
90919 TUM CHALI AAAO Shikoh Films Enterprises
90831 UTH JAAG MUSAFIR K.P.K. Movies
90812 * VADA PAV T.A. Shah Group of Companies
90813 * VADA PAV - THE BOMBAY BURGER T.A. Shah Group of Companies
90814 * VADA PAV - THE INDIAN BURGER T.A. Shah Group of Companies
90801 * VARDI KI AAN Vora Creations
91000 VEERA KA DABDABA Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90925 VEERAANGNAA Childhood Dreams Production
90783 * VRIHASPATI Vijson Films
90884 WHITE UMBRELLA C. Thru Production

T.V. SERIALS
91042 AAIN TUJHE LEKARU MAR. Atharva Arts Vision
91059 AAMNE SAMNE Pashupat Creation (PPC)
91045 AB PARIVARTAN HOGA I and U Films
91035 ANGOOR Rising Star Entertainment



91032 ANGREZI MEIN KEHTE HAIN KE I LOVE YOU High-Definition Television (P) Ltd.
91063 ASTITVA KI LADAI WAJOOD Plus Point Entertainment
91057 AUDITION - AUDITION Baba G. Khan Films
91052 BHAKTON KI KAHANI BHAGWAN KI JABANI Shri Laxmi Cinetone
91062 BHARAT KA SARTAJ Jay Mangla Mata House
91047 BHOT TENTION HAI BHAI Pooja Prasad Vision
91026 * BUMPER OFFER Rising Star Entertainment
91036 CHAK DHOOM DHOOM SEASON 2 TEAM CHALLENGEEndemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91050 CHAKRAVARTEE SAMRAT ASHOKA Childhood Dream Production
91027 * CHANDA AUR CHAKORII A M Film International
91028 * CHANDA KI CHAKORI A M Film International
91039 CHOR CHOR MAUSERE BHAI Kasana Films
91067 DEMOCRACY (TV SHOW) Sita Creation
91044 DR. GANGARAM Art & Art Vision
91046 EK AUR RUDRA I and U Films
91048 EK BECHARA Koyal Films Production
91038 GHARIBU CHUDDANI KA - EK ISHWARIYA SHAKTI KI MAHAGATHA - Kasana Films
91051 HAMAAR MAI CHHATH MAI BHOJ. Childhood Dream Production
91070 HAMNI KE SANSKAR TEEJ AUR TYOHAR BHOJ. A.K.S. Films
91043 HEE TULAS TUZYA ANGANI MAR. Atharva Arts Vision
91065 HOME NAMO NAMA Magic Wand
91037 I.P.C. BHARTIYA DANDH SAHITA Aun Line Enterprises
91061 INDIA DANCE STAR Koshi Alok Production
91033 JAB JAAGE TAB SAVERA K.P.K. Movies
91053 JAG BAIRI HO TO KYA Top Up Films
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91054 JAI BABA RAMDEV PEER Ramdev Films 2010
91058 KUPUTRA Yash Movies Entertainment
91049 MAA BETI PATNI AUR BEHAN S.R.P. Entertainment
91056 MAA MAIN AISA NA THA G2 Next Technologies Pvt.ltd.
91060 NACHLE BHOJPURIYA BHOJ. Koshi Alok Production
91055 PHOLAN MAMA Mishra Production
91069 RAHENGE SADAA - EK DUJE KE LIYE Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91030 * RANG MANCH KE SITARE Jayraj Productions
91031 * RAO MASTANI Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91068 SADAA RAHENGE - EK DUJE KE LIYE Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91029 * SADGI MAIN HI RAB DIKHTA HAI A M Film International
91040 TOTAL WIPE OUT Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91034 UTH JAAG MUSAFIR K.P.K. Movies
91064 WAJOOD LADAI ASTITVA Plus Point Entertainment
91041 WIPE OUT Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91066 ZINDAGI KE RANG KAI RE Lotus Vision

T.V. NEWS
91072 GLOBAL INDIA Anchal Entertainment
91073 GLOBAL NEWS Anchal Entertainment
91071 * MUMBAI NEWZ T.V. Excellent Media Group
91074 SAMAJ SUDHARAK DHT News Communication
91075 SAMAJ SUDHARAK SINDHI DHT News Communication
91076 SAMAJ SUDHARAK KI AAWAJ DHT News Communication
91077 SAMAJ SUDHARAK KI AAWAJ SINDHI DHT News Communication
91080 SINDHU NAGAR SAMACHAR DHT News Communication



91081 SINDHU NAGAR SAMACHAR SINDHI DHT News Communication
91078 ULHASNAGAR AAJ DHT News Communication
91079 ULHASNAGAR AAJ SINDHI DHT News Communication

DOCUMENTARY
91084 23RD OF DEC. WORLD ORGANIC DAY J B R N Media
91082 * BABU IN BOLLYWOOD 69 Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91083 * LOW BUDGET LIBIDO 69 Productions Pvt. Ltd.

TELEFILMS
91088 AZADI KE ANMOL RATAN Ram Gopal Chitra Mandir
91086 BEERA Pratibimb Movies
91087 CHAKRAVARTEE SAMRAT ASHOKA Childhood Dream Production
91085 SANVALI Archita Production

SHORT FILMS
91091 ANTAHEEN ZINDGI A DEATH LINE Dream 15 Production
91092 BAD COMPANY AN INDICIPLINE YOUTH Dream 15 Production
91094 EXIST Illumination Entertainment
91093 GOSHTA EKA SATARACHI MAR. Cine Makers
91089 KAVI - A JOURNEY OF POET Manas Entertainment
91095 POWER OF THOUGHTS ENG 7TH Plane Communications
91090 STUPIDS WORLD Fashionlive Events & Productions
91096 VICHARON KA KHEL 7TH Plane Communications

VIDEO FILMS
91101 AASTHA YA ANDHVISHWAS I Con Production
91102 DULHA KARODON KA Py Films Production
91099 JANAM JANAM KA SAATH Sheetal Entertainment
91097 MEERA DATAR Aun Line Enterprise
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91098 PEARL Manfa Music & Video
91100 RUDRAPUR KA DAKAD CHHORA Sheetal Entertainment

MUSIC ALBUMS
91112 BHAUJI KARAYA DA LAGANWA BHOJ. V.R. Art Entertainment
91104 * BURA NA MANO Gujrat Music Pvt. Ltd.
91119 CHALA KHATU SHYAM DHAM Utkal Films Production
91116 DEVGAANI MAR. Lokrang Music Entertainment
91111 JEANSWALI BHOJ. C X Entertainment
91105 KASHI DHAM Archita Production
91118 KHATU BABA KA BULAWA AAYA HAI Utkal Films Production
91103 * LOVE ME Gujrat Music Pvt. Ltd.
91110 MAA DARSHAN DE DA NA BHOJ. Ajay Films & Music
91106 MAAI KE LAL CHUNARI BHOJ. Kuber Film Production
91109 MANDVACHYA DAARI AALI SAI BAI GA BAIMAR. Samruddhi Movies Music Creation
91115 PADYATRI - SAI EKVEERA MAR. Lokrang Music Entertainment
91114 PULSAR YARAN KI HAR. A Company Movies
91113 RAB DI KASAM Sheetal Entertainment
91107 SAI SHIRDIT RANGLA MAR. Samruddhi Movies Music Creation
91108 SANSADEVAR NILA ZENDA CHADHVA MAR. Samruddhi Movies Music Creation
91117 SWARANAND MAR. Lokrang Music Entertainment



91121 YE CHIKNYA PORA MAR. D.G. Jupiter Music & Movies
91120 YE JULEE BHOJ. Vaishnavi Entertainment

ASSTT. SECRETARY
* RE-REGISTERED
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LIST OF TITLES (06/01/2011)
SL.No. TITLES LANG. NAME OF THE CONCERN

FEATURE FILMS
90780 * KOTHA Alchemy Studios
90781 * KOTHHA Alchemy Studios
90782 * THE HIT Green Thumb Studios Pvt. Ltd.
90783 * VRIHASPATI Vijson Films
90784 * SIKANDER BHOJ. Vijson Films
90785 * ANDAZ APNA APNA Vinay Pictures
90786 * ATRANGI Sohail Khan Production
90787 * JAI SHREE SATYANARAYAN Parvati Films Corporation
90788 * DIL AUR DAULAT Balax Films
90789 * PAISA AUR PYAR Balax Films
90790 * QAYAMAT SE PEHLE M.I. Films Pvt. Ltd.
90791 * ILZAAM M.I. Films Pvt. Ltd.
90792 * TAJ MAHAL M.I. Films Pvt. Ltd.
90793 * CHITRALEKHA M.I. Films Pvt. Ltd.
90794 * HAATH KI SAFAI M.I. Films Pvt. Ltd.
90795 * LITTLE LILLY (ANIMATION) Ashok Honda Productions
90796 * LITTLE LILLY (ANIMATION) TAMIL Ashok Honda Productions
90797 * LITTLE LILLY (ANIMATION) TELEGU Ashok Honda Productions
90798 * IT'S MY LIFE Ashok Honda Productions
90799 * CHANDA AUR CHAKORI A M Films International
90800 * HINDOL Dolphin Communications
90801 * VARDI KI AAN Vora Creations
90802 * MUMBAI 400002 Differenct Strokes Communications Pvt. Ltd.
90803 * BUMPER OFFER Rising Star Entertainment
90804 * THE MAN MODERN Bootlace Boyz
90805 * THE MAN MODERN ENG. Bootlace Boyz
90806 * ARDHA GANGU ARDHA GONDHYA MAR. Rishi Raj Productions
90807 * PHHIR ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
90808 * GOONJ ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
90809 * BHHED ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
90810 * JAHAAN ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
90811 * KALUWA BHAIL SAYAN BHOJ. Akash Film Entertainment
90812 * VADA PAV T.A. Shah Group of Companies
90813 * VADA PAV - THE BOMBAY BURGER T.A. Shah Group of Companies
90814 * VADA PAV - THE INDIAN BURGER T.A. Shah Group of Companies
90815 * HINDUSTAN MERI SHAAN Mali Entertainment Films
90816 * CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI THE EMPEROR OF PEOPLE'S PRIDEAman Anam Films Prod. Entertainment
90817 * CHANDA SURAJ BHOJ. Kapil Films International
90818 * KAB MILABU BHOJ. Kapil Films International
90819 * PIECEMAN Meeth Films
90820 * KASAM APNE KHOON KI BHOJ. Sai Ajay Film Production
90821 * BABLOO KI LOVE STORY Pratibha Films Creation
90822 * KAALO Beyond Dreams
90823 * AAJ KA VIDHAYAK BHOJ. Jhanavi Creation
90824 * PAPPU BHAI MATRIC FAIL Jeetu Corporation
90825 RAGADA Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90826 JULMO KA TANDAV Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90827 INTEHAA JULMO KA Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.



90828 JULMO SITAM Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90829 PAANCH PUNTER Mountain Entertainment
90830 JAB JAAGE TAB SAVERA K.P.K. Movies
90831 UTH JAAG MUSAFIR K.P.K. Movies
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90832 FRUIT SALAD (3 YEARS) Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90833 FRUIT SALAD STORY (3 YEARS) Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90834 HOOK YA CROOK UTV Motion Pictures
90835 CLASSIFIED Ektanand Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
90836 SHASHWAT Manas Entertainment
90837 3 BACHELOURS UV News Media & Communications Ltd.
90838 SINGHAM Reliance Big Pictures
90839 GAUHAR JAAN Still Running Productions
90840 MY NAME IS GAUHAR JAAN Still Running Productions
90841 GAUHAR JAAN - THE COURTESAN BRIDE Still Running Productions
90842 THE FORGOTTEN STAR GAUHAR JAAN Still Running Productions
90843 MAI GAUHAR JAAN BOL RAHI HOON Still Running Productions
90844 SAIYAN Film Tribes
90845 PLANNER Rainbow Production
90846 APSARA AALI MAR. Rainbow Production
90847 KANOON KE RAKHWALE - THE GREEN HORNET (DUB) SPE Films India Pvt. Ltd.
90848 CHORI KA MAAL MORI MEIN Dhumketu Punatar Films
90849 LOVE HUA KAB HUA Uppal Films Entertainment
90850 DHULKI TARI MAYA LAGI - PART 2 GUJ. H.G. Pictures
90851 MUNNA KI MUNNI BADNAAM HUI Kiyoshi Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90852 BRAHMAND NAYAK SAI BABA Guru Sai Films Intl.
90853 THE LORD SHIRDI KE SAI BABA Guru Sai Films Intl.
90854 BLEMISHED LIGHT (DAGH UJALA) 69 Productions Pvt. Ltd.
90855 GULIVER'S TRAVELS : BADE NAWAB CHHOTE USTAD (DUB) - Fox Star Studios India Pvt. Ltd.
90856 CHORON KI BARAT Khushi Films
90857 ANJAAM Box Office Inc.
90858 MAGAJ MAARI Shantketan Films
90859 PYAR BHAIEL BYAPAR BHOJ. Ambaa Films
90860 LOVE KARO TO LALU JAISAA Asheema Creations
90861 BLACK AND WHITE SAPNE Asheema Creations
90862 BEAUTIFUL CRIME Asheema Creations
90863 A DREAM MERCHANT Asheema Creations
90864 DIL KE DARWAJE PE Asheema Creations
90865 SOME TEXT MISSING Double Ess Films
90866 TEESRI JUNG Kadam Film Makers
90867 THE KILLER FACE BOOK Parvati Films Enterprise
90868 SAB NE PILADI THODI Fashionlive Events & Productions
90869 DREAMS COME TRUE K. Zee Inc.
90870 EK AUR HAQEEQAT (Dub) Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
90871 EK AUR RAKSHAK (DUB) Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
90872 HAQEEQAT - EK MAHA SANGRAM (Dub) Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
90873 HAQEEQAT - EK SACHAI (DUB) Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
90874 HAQEEQAT - THE TRUTH (DUB) Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
90875 JANWAR - THE DESTROYER (DUB) Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
90876 JANWAR - THE IRON MAN (DUB) Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
90877 JANWAR - THE MOST WANTED (DUB) Goldmines Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
90878 BAJIRAO SINGHAM Reliance Big Pictures



90879 CRAZY MUNDE PUN Purewal Films International
90880 GLASSY JUNCTION PUN Purewal Films International
90881 THANK YOU TERE PYAAR DA PUN Purewal Films International
90882 ISS DESH KA YAARO KYA HOGA ? Movie Guild
90883 NAHRON C. Thru Production
90884 WHITE UMBRELLA C. Thru Production
90885 EHSAAS THE REALIZATION C. Thru Production
90886 BURKHA Don Creations
90887 BURKHA ENG. Don Creations

3
90888 BURKHA KANN. Don Creations
90889 BURKHA TAMIL Don Creations
90890 BURKHA TELEGU Don Creations
90891 BURKHA MALYA. Don Creations
90892 KASLA KASAB MAR. Heeren Adhikari Production
90893 FASLA KASAB MAR. Heeren Adhikari Production
90894 RAKTA SHAHAR Green Leaf Media Entertainment
90895 KAMINON KA KAMEENA (DUB) Shaheen Enterprises 9999
90896 MASEEHA KAALI KA (DUB) Shaheen Enterprises 9999
90897 NAHI TOOTI PRITIYA KE DOR BHOJ. Bhomi Entertainment
90898 KEKRA SE KAHI HE RAM BHOJ. Mahavir Music & Entertainment
90899 PANCHAYATI RAJYA Mahavir Music & Entertainment
90900 BIHAR TIGER BHOJ. Santoshi Mata Movies
90901 MAYA KE CHHAIYA CHH. Kesharwali Films Production
90902 DHARA - 498 CHH. Kesharwali Films Production
90903 RANI BADNAM BHAIL BHOJ. Friends Video
90904 NIRAHUA HAMAR NAAM BHOJ. Friends Video
90905 DULHANIYA HUM LE JAIB BHOJ. Millennium Movies (P) Ltd.
90906 CONTROL Z Om Movies
90907 HUSNA KA DHOKHA Video Entertainment Films
90908 BAGIA BHOJ. Kaimur Films
90909 KHOKHA TILLI Shringaar Cine Vision International
90910 SUB CONCIOUS HAI Method Hub
90911 SWATANTRA SENANI MAHENDER MISIR BHOJ. Shree Saraswati Music Co.
90912 FURRRRR Vijay Shree Movies
90913 NACHKARIN CHH. O.M.C. Group
90914 PANCHAYET BHOJ. Ganga Entertainment
90915 DALIT BHOJ. Ganga Entertainment
90916 THE STRUGGLE OF LOVE Friends Movie International
90917 BHOJPURIYA ROCKSTAR BHOJ. Kasim Pictures
90918 KAB TAK KARE DIL INTAZAAR Shikoh Films Enterprises
90919 TUM CHALI AAAO Shikoh Films Enterprises
90920 LOVE KAHO YA PYAR Silve Vision Entertainment
90921 THANE MHARI SAUGAN RAJ. A.S.T. Pictures
90922 KAND - BLACK SCANDAL M.K. Murti Production
90923 THE REAL KAND M.K. Murti Production
90924 KAALI GANGA Altamash Films International
90925 VEERAANGNAA Childhood Dreams Production
90926 TENTH CLOUD Childhood Dreams Production
90927 TU CHOR HUM SIPAHI BHOJ. Childhood Dreams Production
90928 KUSTI - HIMMAT ASEL TAR LOLAVUN DAKHVA - MAR. Samrudhi Movies Music Creation
90929 JANMO JANMA NA SANGATHI GUJ. Jyoti Movie Vision



90930 HAMEIN TO APNON NE LOOTA Bhole Sai Films
90931 SEEMA KE PAR MDH Film Corporation
90932 SURYA KRANTI BEERSA MUNDA Taj Film Productions
90933 KRANTI SURYA BEERSA MUNDA Taj Film Productions
90934 HAZAARO HASRATEIN Rock Star Production
90935 AAJ KE DEVDAS BHOJ. Millennium Movies (P) Ltd.
90936 CHETNA M.A.S.K. Arts
90937 SANG MAI TU KAWWAR HAIS MAR. Adan Films Entertainment
90938 PARIBHASHA Sriniwasa Films
90939 SANA KI SANIYA BHOJ. Radhey Krishna Film Enterprises
90940 PARAMPARA PYAR KI Kala Kalash
90941 PREMALA UPAMA NAHIN MAR. Sudin Creation
90942 CHAMELI KI SHAADI Green Leaf Media Entertainment
90943 DHARMAKANNYA MAR. Ace Bench Mark
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90944 PREMKAHANI MAR. Ace Bench Mark
90945 PAGADI SAMBHAL JATHTHA Jay Vijay Shri Movies
90946 PHIR JANAM LENGE HUM S.S. & S.S. International
90947 CANADIAN DREAMS ENG. Babu Kishan Bollywood Entertainment Prod.
90948 COLOURS OF WATER Colours of Water
90949 MUMMY I LOVE YOU PAPA I LOVE YOU Mummy I Love You Papa I Love You
90950 MOHILI GAAV Mohili Gaav
90951 RAJDHANI 24X7 Mishra Production
90952 NONI CHH. One Musica TV & Films
90953 MAYA KE MANTAR CHH. One Musica TV & Films
90954 KITNE 420 One Musica TV & Films
90955 SAMAJDAR CHHOTI BAHU Jay Shridevi Art Production
90956 DOLI UTHKE RAHEGI Jay Shridevi Art Production
90957 AGNIPATH ORIYA Dibhyasha Production
90958 AGNIPATH BEN. Dibhyasha Production
90959 MAFIA BEN. Dibhyasha Production
90960 MAHIMA GAYATRI MAA KI Sapphire Kreation Inc.
90961 PANGA NAHI LENA Sitas Films & T.V. Production Pvt. Ltd.
90962 KANGLE AAZAM Sita Creation
90963 BHALOBASAR - CROSS CONNECTION BEN. Response Pictures
90964 GANGA DAMODAR Shani Movies
90965 ON THE WAY OF LIFE Shree Balkishan Entertainment
90966 LOCKET Shree Balkishan Entertainment
90967 MUJHE MERE YAAR SE MILA DE Friends Movie International
90968 PYAR MEIN DANGA V.K. Maurya Films
90969 AAKASH ZEP MAR. Atharva Arts Vision
90970 SAUGAAT EGO TOHFA BHOJ. Swaroop Films T.V. Network
90971 KAISE JIYAB TOHRA BIN BHOJ. Jai Maa Durga Bhawani Films
90972 RESHMI RUMAL MERE SAJAN KA Rajmata Production
90973 SHOOTER SHUKLA BHOJ. Balajee Sarkar Films
90974 AANCH BHOJ. Jai Krishna Production
90975 BABUAA BANARAS KE BHOJ. Jai Krishna Production
90976 SADDAM MUJRA TERE NAAM Full Light Films
90977 SANATAN SATYA Chakrapani Films
90978 ASLAAN Ashriya Films
90979 RISHTA SADRI J.P. Films Production
90980 SAYANE ASHIQ BHOJ. Shiva Siddhant Entertainment



90981 TEEN CHARSO BEES S.S. & S.S. International
90982 KISHAN - THE MAD Amita Sri Films
90983 MAHIMA NAAGIN KE CHH. Omkareshwar Films
90984 BAD MAN Super Power Productions
90985 NAADINEE Super Power Productions
90986 TOORA BAN GAYA GENTELMAN CHH. Radha Production International
90987 GHAR HOLA MANDIR JAISEN BHOJ. Maa Bhawani Entertainment & Event
90988 ANTICIPATORY BAIL J.K. Television & Media Pvt. Ltd.
90989 TIRUPATI SRI BALAJI (DUB) Sri Srinivasa Pictures
90990 SWEET LOVE Prasun Bannerjee Production
90991 DIL KA FUNDA 7TH Plane Communications
90992 MAZA AAVI GAI GUJ. N.D.R. Productions
90993 2011 ANTRIKSH KA AAKRAMAN (DUB) SPE Films India Pvt. Ltd.
90994 DEEWANA MAIN DEEWANA Sangeeta Pictures
90995 SANAM PHIR MILENGE Aman Karan International
90996 DUSHSHASAN Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90997 AAJ KA DUSHSHASAN Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90998 EK AUR DUSHSHASAN Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90999 KASAM UPARWALE KI Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
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91000 VEERA KA DABDABA Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
91001 MEIN HU VEERA Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
91002 BAHADUR VEERA Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
91003 SABSE BADA VEERA Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
91004 BHOJPURI ANDHA KANOON BHOJ S.K. Films Entertainment
91005 E ANDHA KANOON BHOJ S.K. Films Entertainment
91006 PHANS GAYE DARLING Darshan Art International
91007 PHANS GAYI DARLING Darshan Art International
91008 RAGADA DABBANG KA (DUB) Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
91009 JAANBAZ KI JUNG (DUB) Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
91010 AAJ KA VEERA (DUB) Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
91011 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS O.K. International
91012 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS BHOJ. O.K. International
91013 LOVE STORY OF THREE KHANS ENG. O.K. International
91014 EK AUR JAANBAAZ KHILADI (DUB) Goa Broad Band
91015 RED CHILLIE 7 Star Creation
91016 EK VARDAAN BHOJ. Madhusudan Creation
91017 DIL KARE TERA INTAZAAR Shikoh Films Enterprises
91018 DURGA BHOJ. Vijay Laxmi International
91019 DAKAIT BHOJ. Mithila Talkies
91020 PREM LAGAN Rock Film
91021 MERI JUNG BHOJ. Yashi Films Pvt. Ltd.
91022 NO TENSION GUJ. Mahesh Gurjar Production
91023 7 KHOON MAAF UTV Motion Pictures
91024 RAMPUR KE LAXMAN BHOJ. Encee Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
91025 MA MOMAI TARO MAHIMA APARAMPAR GUJ. Shreeji Creation

T.V. SERIALS
91026 * BUMPER OFFER Rising Star Entertainment
91027 * CHANDA AUR CHAKORII A M Film International
91028 * CHANDA KI CHAKORI A M Film International
91029 * SADGI MAIN HI RAB DIKHTA HAI A M Film International



91030 * RANG MANCH KE SITARE Jayraj Productions
91031 * RAO MASTANI Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91032 ANGREZI MEIN KEHTE HAIN KE I LOVE YOU High-Definition Television (P) Ltd.
91033 JAB JAAGE TAB SAVERA K.P.K. Movies
91034 UTH JAAG MUSAFIR K.P.K. Movies
91035 ANGOOR Rising Star Entertainment
91036 CHAK DHOOM DHOOM SEASON 2 TEAM CHALLENGEEndemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91037 I.P.C. BHARTIYA DANDH SAHITA Aun Line Enterprises
91038 GHARIBU CHUDDANI KA - EK ISHWARIYA SHAKTI KI MAHAGATHA - Kasana Films
91039 CHOR CHOR MAUSERE BHAI Kasana Films
91040 TOTAL WIPE OUT Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91041 WIPE OUT Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91042 AAIN TUJHE LEKARU MAR. Atharva Arts Vision
91043 HEE TULAS TUZYA ANGANI MAR. Atharva Arts Vision
91044 DR. GANGARAM Art & Art Vision
91045 AB PARIVARTAN HOGA I and U Films
91046 EK AUR RUDRA I and U Films
91047 BHOT TENTION HAI BHAI Pooja Prasad Vision
91048 EK BECHARA Koyal Films Production
91049 MAA BETI PATNI AUR BEHAN S.R.P. Entertainment
91050 CHAKRAVARTEE SAMRAT ASHOKA Childhood Dream Production
91051 HAMAAR MAI CHHATH MAI BHOJ. Childhood Dream Production
91052 BHAKTON KI KAHANI BHAGWAN KI JABANI Shri Laxmi Cinetone
91053 JAG BAIRI HO TO KYA Top Up Films
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91054 JAI BABA RAMDEV PEER Ramdev Films 2010
91055 PHOLAN MAMA Mishra Production
91056 MAA MAIN AISA NA THA G2 Next Technologies Pvt.ltd.
91057 AUDITION - AUDITION Baba G. Khan Films
91058 KUPUTRA Yash Movies Entertainment
91059 AAMNE SAMNE Pashupat Creation (PPC)
91060 NACHLE BHOJPURIYA BHOJ. Koshi Alok Production
91061 INDIA DANCE STAR Koshi Alok Production
91062 BHARAT KA SARTAJ Jay Mangla Mata House
91063 ASTITVA KI LADAI WAJOOD Plus Point Entertainment
91064 WAJOOD LADAI ASTITVA Plus Point Entertainment
91065 HOME NAMO NAMA Magic Wand
91066 ZINDAGI KE RANG KAI RE Lotus Vision
91067 DEMOCRACY (TV SHOW) Sita Creation
91068 SADAA RAHENGE - EK DUJE KE LIYE Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91069 RAHENGE SADAA - EK DUJE KE LIYE Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91070 HAMNI KE SANSKAR TEEJ AUR TYOHAR BHOJ. A.K.S. Films

T.V. NEWS
91071 * MUMBAI NEWZ T.V. Excellent Media Group
91072 GLOBAL INDIA Anchal Entertainment
91073 GLOBAL NEWS Anchal Entertainment
91074 SAMAJ SUDHARAK DHT News Communication
91075 SAMAJ SUDHARAK SINDHI DHT News Communication
91076 SAMAJ SUDHARAK KI AAWAJ DHT News Communication
91077 SAMAJ SUDHARAK KI AAWAJ SINDHI DHT News Communication
91078 ULHASNAGAR AAJ DHT News Communication



91079 ULHASNAGAR AAJ SINDHI DHT News Communication
91080 SINDHU NAGAR SAMACHAR DHT News Communication
91081 SINDHU NAGAR SAMACHAR SINDHI DHT News Communication

DOCUMENTARY
91082 * BABU IN BOLLYWOOD 69 Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91083 * LOW BUDGET LIBIDO 69 Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91084 23RD OF DEC. WORLD ORGANIC DAY J B R N Media

TELEFILMS
91085 SANVALI Archita Production
91086 BEERA Pratibimb Movies
91087 CHAKRAVARTEE SAMRAT ASHOKA Childhood Dream Production
91088 AZADI KE ANMOL RATAN Ram Gopal Chitra Mandir

SHORT FILMS
91089 KAVI - A JOURNEY OF POET Manas Entertainment
91090 STUPIDS WORLD Fashionlive Events & Productions
91091 ANTAHEEN ZINDGI A DEATH LINE Dream 15 Production
91092 BAD COMPANY AN INDICIPLINE YOUTH Dream 15 Production
91093 GOSHTA EKA SATARACHI MAR. Cine Makers
91094 EXIST Illumination Entertainment
91095 POWER OF THOUGHTS ENG 7TH Plane Communications
91096 VICHARON KA KHEL 7TH Plane Communications

VIDEO FILMS
91097 MEERA DATAR Aun Line Enterprise
91098 PEARL Manfa Music & Video
91099 JANAM JANAM KA SAATH Sheetal Entertainment
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91100 RUDRAPUR KA DAKAD CHHORA Sheetal Entertainment
91101 AASTHA YA ANDHVISHWAS I Con Production
91102 DULHA KARODON KA Py Films Production

MUSIC ALBUMS
91103 * LOVE ME Gujrat Music Pvt. Ltd.
91104 * BURA NA MANO Gujrat Music Pvt. Ltd.
91105 KASHI DHAM Archita Production
91106 MAAI KE LAL CHUNARI BHOJ. Kuber Film Production
91107 SAI SHIRDIT RANGLA MAR. Samruddhi Movies Music Creation
91108 SANSADEVAR NILA ZENDA CHADHVA MAR. Samruddhi Movies Music Creation
91109 MANDVACHYA DAARI AALI SAI BAI GA BAIMAR. Samruddhi Movies Music Creation
91110 MAA DARSHAN DE DA NA BHOJ. Ajay Films & Music
91111 JEANSWALI BHOJ. C X Entertainment
91112 BHAUJI KARAYA DA LAGANWA BHOJ. V.R. Art Entertainment
91113 RAB DI KASAM Sheetal Entertainment
91114 PULSAR YARAN KI HAR. A Company Movies
91115 PADYATRI - SAI EKVEERA MAR. Lokrang Music Entertainment
91116 DEVGAANI MAR. Lokrang Music Entertainment
91117 SWARANAND MAR. Lokrang Music Entertainment
91118 KHATU BABA KA BULAWA AAYA HAI Utkal Films Production
91119 CHALA KHATU SHYAM DHAM Utkal Films Production



91120 YE JULEE BHOJ. Vaishnavi Entertainment
91121 YE CHIKNYA PORA MAR. D.G. Jupiter Music & Movies




